
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Hollywood Golf and Country Club 246 days Mon 4/15/24 Mon 12/16/24
2 General Conditions 31 days Mon 4/15/24 Wed 5/15/24
3 Fully Executed Contract/Commitment # 1 day Mon 4/15/24 Mon 4/15/24 7,5FS+15 days,6F
4 NTP 1 day Mon 4/15/24 Mon 4/15/24 13FS+3 days
5 Mobilization 2 days Wed 5/1/24 Thu 5/2/24 3FS+15 days
6 Erosion Control Installation 25 days Sun 4/21/24 Wed 5/15/24 3FS+5 days 23FS-1 day
7 Submittals 30 days Tue 4/16/24 Wed 5/15/24 3
8 Submittals Request 15 days Tue 4/16/24 Tue 4/30/24 9,21
9 Submittal Approval  from EOR 15 days Wed 5/1/24 Wed 5/15/24 8 22FS-1 day,18

10 Long Lead Items 191 days Fri 4/19/24 Sat 10/26/24
11 Temporary Pumping for Irrigation 83 days Sun 8/4/24 Sat 10/26/24 17SF 145SS
12 Concrete Pad for Irrigation Pump Station 3 days Sun 9/1/24 Tue 9/3/24 13FS-15 days 14
13 Pump Station Onsite Delivery (22 weeks) 150 days Fri 4/19/24 Sun 9/15/24 4FS+3 days 12FS-15 days,14
14 Installation of Pump Station 10 days Mon 9/16/24 Wed 9/25/24 13,12 15
15 Electrical Hookup and Startup 10 days Thu 9/26/24 Sat 10/5/24 14 16
16 Flush Irrigation and Testing 20 days Sun 10/6/24 Fri 10/25/24 15 17
17 Permanent Irrigation Ready for Course (Turnover to City of Hollyw 1 day Sat 10/26/24 Sat 10/26/24 16 11SF
18 Bridges Delivery 70 days Thu 5/16/24 Wed 7/24/24 9 19
19 Bridge Installation 21 days Thu 7/25/24 Wed 8/14/24 18 166
20 Demolition & Turf Iradication 46 days Wed 5/1/24 Sat 6/15/24
21 Spray Out Turf 1 10 days Wed 5/1/24 Fri 5/10/24 8 25
22 Spray Out Turf 2 10 days Wed 5/15/24 Fri 5/24/24 9FS-1 day
23 Removal of Cartpath, Existing Building, Parking Lots, Pool 32 days Wed 5/15/24 Sat 6/15/24 6FS-1 day 41
24 Earthwork 102 days Sat 5/11/24 Tue 8/20/24
25 Hole #1 5 days Sat 5/11/24 Wed 5/15/24 21 47,26
26 Hole #2 4 days Thu 5/16/24 Sun 5/19/24 25 27
27 Hole #10 10 days Mon 5/20/24 Wed 5/29/24 26 28
28 Hole #18 5 days Thu 5/30/24 Mon 6/3/24 27 30
29 Maintenance Building Utility Hookups (By Others) 10 days Sat 5/25/24 Mon 6/3/24 30FF-5 days
30 Hole #17 5 days Tue 6/4/24 Sat 6/8/24 28 29FF-5 days,31
31 Hole #3 7 days Sun 6/9/24 Sat 6/15/24 30 32
32 Hole #11 4 days Sun 6/16/24 Wed 6/19/24 31 33
33 Hole #4 4 days Thu 6/20/24 Sun 6/23/24 32 34
34 Hole #12 5 days Mon 6/24/24 Fri 6/28/24 33 35
35 Hole #13 3 days Sat 6/29/24 Mon 7/1/24 34 36
36 Hole #6 4 days Tue 7/2/24 Fri 7/5/24 35 37
37 Hole #5 10 days Sat 7/6/24 Mon 7/15/24 36 38
38 Hole #7 5 days Tue 7/16/24 Sat 7/20/24 37 39
39 Hole #8 5 days Sun 7/21/24 Thu 7/25/24 38 40
40 Hole #14 5 days Fri 7/26/24 Tue 7/30/24 39 42
41 Clubhouse Utility Hookups (By Others) 10 days Sun 7/21/24 Tue 7/30/24 42FF-5 days,23
42 Hole #9 5 days Wed 7/31/24 Sun 8/4/24 40 43,41FF-5 days
43 Hole #15 5 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/9/24 42 44
44 Hole #16 5 days Sat 8/10/24 Wed 8/14/24 43 45
45 Practice Green 6 days Thu 8/15/24 Tue 8/20/24 44 65
46 Drainage 108 days Thu 5/16/24 Sat 8/31/24
47 Hole #1 7 days Thu 5/16/24 Wed 5/22/24 25 48,67FS+9 days
48 Hole #2 3 days Thu 5/23/24 Sat 5/25/24 47 49
49 Hole #10 10 days Sun 5/26/24 Tue 6/4/24 48 50
50 Hole #18 10 days Wed 6/5/24 Fri 6/14/24 49 51
51 Hole #17 10 days Sat 6/15/24 Mon 6/24/24 50 52
52 Hole #3 7 days Tue 6/25/24 Mon 7/1/24 51 53
53 Hole #11 4 days Tue 7/2/24 Fri 7/5/24 52 54
54 Hole #4 3 days Sat 7/6/24 Mon 7/8/24 53 55
55 Hole #12 5 days Tue 7/9/24 Sat 7/13/24 54 56
56 Hole #13 3 days Sun 7/14/24 Tue 7/16/24 55 57
57 Hole #6 3 days Wed 7/17/24 Fri 7/19/24 56 58
58 Hole #5 7 days Sat 7/20/24 Fri 7/26/24 57 59
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59 Hole #7 5 days Sat 7/27/24 Wed 7/31/24 58 60
60 Hole #8 5 days Thu 8/1/24 Mon 8/5/24 59 61
61 Hole #14 5 days Tue 8/6/24 Sat 8/10/24 60 62
62 Hole #9 5 days Sun 8/11/24 Thu 8/15/24 61 63
63 Hole #15 5 days Fri 8/16/24 Tue 8/20/24 62 64
64 Hole #16 5 days Wed 8/21/24 Sun 8/25/24 63 65
65 Practice Green 6 days Mon 8/26/24 Sat 8/31/24 64,45 85
66 Irrigation 122 days Sat 6/1/24 Mon 9/30/24
67 Hole #1 6 days Sat 6/1/24 Thu 6/6/24 47FS+9 days 68,87
68 Hole #2 5 days Fri 6/7/24 Tue 6/11/24 67 69
69 Hole #10 9 days Wed 6/12/24 Thu 6/20/24 68 70
70 Hole #18 7 days Fri 6/21/24 Thu 6/27/24 69 71
71 Hole #17 7 days Fri 6/28/24 Thu 7/4/24 70 72
72 Hole #3 8 days Fri 7/5/24 Fri 7/12/24 71 73
73 Hole #11 7 days Sat 7/13/24 Fri 7/19/24 72 74
74 Hole #4 6 days Sat 7/20/24 Thu 7/25/24 73 75
75 Hole #12 6 days Fri 7/26/24 Wed 7/31/24 74 76
76 Hole #13 6 days Thu 8/1/24 Tue 8/6/24 75 77
77 Hole #6 6 days Wed 8/7/24 Mon 8/12/24 76 78
78 Hole #5 10 days Tue 8/13/24 Thu 8/22/24 77 79
79 Hole #7 6 days Fri 8/23/24 Wed 8/28/24 78 80
80 Hole #8 6 days Thu 8/29/24 Tue 9/3/24 79 81
81 Hole #14 6 days Wed 9/4/24 Mon 9/9/24 80 82
82 Hole #9 6 days Tue 9/10/24 Sun 9/15/24 81 83
83 Hole #15 6 days Mon 9/16/24 Sat 9/21/24 82 84
84 Hole #16 6 days Sun 9/22/24 Fri 9/27/24 83 85
85 Practice Green 3 days Sat 9/28/24 Mon 9/30/24 84,65 105
86 Greens 121 days Fri 6/7/24 Sat 10/5/24
87 Hole #1 7 days Fri 6/7/24 Thu 6/13/24 67 88,107
88 Hole #2 5 days Fri 6/14/24 Tue 6/18/24 87 89
89 Hole #10 7 days Wed 6/19/24 Tue 6/25/24 88 90
90 Hole #18 7 days Wed 6/26/24 Tue 7/2/24 89 91
91 Hole #17 7 days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/9/24 90 92
92 Hole #3 7 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 7/16/24 91 93
93 Hole #11 5 days Wed 7/17/24 Sun 7/21/24 92 94
94 Hole #4 5 days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 7/26/24 93 95
95 Hole #12 7 days Sat 7/27/24 Fri 8/2/24 94 96
96 Hole #13 5 days Sat 8/3/24 Wed 8/7/24 95 97
97 Hole #6 5 days Thu 8/8/24 Mon 8/12/24 96 98
98 Hole #5 7 days Tue 8/13/24 Mon 8/19/24 97 99
99 Hole #7 7 days Tue 8/20/24 Mon 8/26/24 98 100

100 Hole #8 7 days Tue 8/27/24 Mon 9/2/24 99 101
101 Hole #14 7 days Tue 9/3/24 Mon 9/9/24 100 102
102 Hole #9 7 days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 9/16/24 101 103
103 Hole #15 7 days Tue 9/17/24 Mon 9/23/24 102 104
104 Hole #16 7 days Tue 9/24/24 Mon 9/30/24 103 105
105 Practice Green 5 days Tue 10/1/24 Sat 10/5/24 104,85 163
106 Tees 118 days Fri 6/14/24 Wed 10/9/24
107 Hole #1 7 days Fri 6/14/24 Thu 6/20/24 87 108,126
108 Hole #2 5 days Fri 6/21/24 Tue 6/25/24 107 109
109 Hole #10 10 days Wed 6/26/24 Fri 7/5/24 108 110
110 Hole #18 7 days Sat 7/6/24 Fri 7/12/24 109 111
111 Hole #17 7 days Sat 7/13/24 Fri 7/19/24 110 112
112 Hole #3 7 days Sat 7/20/24 Fri 7/26/24 111 113
113 Hole #11 5 days Sat 7/27/24 Wed 7/31/24 112 114
114 Hole #4 4 days Thu 8/1/24 Sun 8/4/24 113 115
115 Hole #12 7 days Mon 8/5/24 Sun 8/11/24 114 116,145FS+6 days
116 Hole #13 5 days Mon 8/12/24 Fri 8/16/24 115 117
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117 Hole #6 6 days Sat 8/17/24 Thu 8/22/24 116 118
118 Hole #5 7 days Fri 8/23/24 Thu 8/29/24 117 119
119 Hole #7 6 days Fri 8/30/24 Wed 9/4/24 118 120
120 Hole #8 7 days Thu 9/5/24 Wed 9/11/24 119 121
121 Hole #14 7 days Thu 9/12/24 Wed 9/18/24 120 122
122 Hole #9 7 days Thu 9/19/24 Wed 9/25/24 121 123
123 Hole #15 7 days Thu 9/26/24 Wed 10/2/24 122 124
124 Hole #16 7 days Thu 10/3/24 Wed 10/9/24 123
125 Bunkers 107 days Fri 6/21/24 Sat 10/5/24
126 Hole #1 7 days Fri 6/21/24 Thu 6/27/24 107 127
127 Hole #2 5 days Fri 6/28/24 Tue 7/2/24 126 128
128 Hole #10 7 days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/9/24 127 129
129 Hole #18 7 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 7/16/24 128 130
130 Hole #17 7 days Wed 7/17/24 Tue 7/23/24 129 131
131 Hole #3 5 days Wed 7/24/24 Sun 7/28/24 130 132
132 Hole #11 3 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 131 133
133 Hole #4 4 days Thu 8/1/24 Sun 8/4/24 132 134
134 Hole #12 7 days Mon 8/5/24 Sun 8/11/24 133 135
135 Hole #13 5 days Mon 8/12/24 Fri 8/16/24 134 136
136 Hole #6 3 days Sat 8/17/24 Mon 8/19/24 135 137
137 Hole #5 10 days Tue 8/20/24 Thu 8/29/24 136 138
138 Hole #7 5 days Fri 8/30/24 Tue 9/3/24 137 139
139 Hole #8 6 days Wed 9/4/24 Mon 9/9/24 138 140
140 Hole #14 7 days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 9/16/24 139 141
141 Hole #9 5 days Tue 9/17/24 Sat 9/21/24 140 142
142 Hole #15 7 days Sun 9/22/24 Sat 9/28/24 141 143
143 Hole #16 7 days Sun 9/29/24 Sat 10/5/24 142
144 Grassing 96 days Sun 8/18/24 Thu 11/21/24
145 Hole #1 5 days Sun 8/18/24 Thu 8/22/24 115FS+6 days,11S146,164
146 Hole #2 3 days Fri 8/23/24 Sun 8/25/24 145 147
147 Hole #10 8 days Mon 8/26/24 Mon 9/2/24 146 148
148 Hole #18 5 days Tue 9/3/24 Sat 9/7/24 147 149
149 Hole #17 5 days Sun 9/8/24 Thu 9/12/24 148 150
150 Hole #3 7 days Fri 9/13/24 Thu 9/19/24 149 151
151 Hole #11 5 days Fri 9/20/24 Tue 9/24/24 150 152
152 Hole #4 5 days Wed 9/25/24 Sun 9/29/24 151 153
153 Hole #12 6 days Mon 9/30/24 Sat 10/5/24 152 154
154 Hole #13 6 days Sun 10/6/24 Fri 10/11/24 153 155
155 Hole #6 4 days Sat 10/12/24 Tue 10/15/24 154 156
156 Hole #5 9 days Wed 10/16/24 Thu 10/24/24 155 157
157 Hole #7 4 days Fri 10/25/24 Mon 10/28/24 156 158
158 Hole #8 4 days Tue 10/29/24 Fri 11/1/24 157 159
159 Hole #14 4 days Sat 11/2/24 Tue 11/5/24 158 160
160 Hole #9 4 days Wed 11/6/24 Sat 11/9/24 159 161
161 Hole #15 4 days Sun 11/10/24 Wed 11/13/24 160 162
162 Hole #16 4 days Thu 11/14/24 Sun 11/17/24 161 163
163 Practice Green 4 days Mon 11/18/24 Thu 11/21/24 162,105 166
164 Substantial Completion 95 days Fri 8/23/24 Mon 11/25/24 145 166
165 Final Completion 28 days Tue 11/19/24 Mon 12/16/24
166 Walkthrough Inspections 3 days Tue 11/26/24 Thu 11/28/24 164,163,19 167FS-10 days
167 Punchout 13 days Tue 11/19/24 Sun 12/1/24 166FS-10 days 168
168 Project Contingency 15 days Mon 12/2/24 Mon 12/16/24 167 169
169 Project Close Out 0 days Mon 12/16/24 Mon 12/16/24 168 12
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